
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HIGH 00:20:10.78 38

2 STOC 00:20:48.62 60

3 KERM 00:21:14.69 75

4 ARVI 00:22:11.29 124

5 CNTE 00:22:05.89 127

6 STMR 00:22:37.95 157

7 MCFA 00:22:52.49 170

8 LNDS 00:23:29.01 207

9 INDE 00:24:04.67 245

10 CHOW 00:25:47.67 291

11 WSHG 00:25:31.74 300

12 AVEN 00:25:53.47 313

13 SCCA 00:28:49.96 372

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

HNWE 00:22:42.91 4

SUNN 00:24:51.17 4

COAL 00:29:58.06 4

FOWL 00:27:19.93 4

RIDG 00:22:37.07 3

ECS 00:24:00.79 3

WOLK 00:22:53.90 2

RFKE 00:25:01.79 2

HOVR 00:26:01.50 2

SIPA 00:27:21.68 2

DINU 00:21:12.95 1

CUOR 00:25:00.76 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HIGH 00:20:10.78 8 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 220 Mia Torrecillas 00:17:59.97 1

2 7 217 Lesslie Mireles 00:20:03.21 6

3 8 218 Liliana Monsibais 00:20:38.52 7

4 11 221 Jasmine Vasquez 00:20:50.14 10

5 18 219 Jaya Sweet 00:21:22.07 14

6 31 215 Jordyn Dutto 00:22:27.94 (23)

7 42 222 Lani Velasquez 00:22:46.70 (34)

2 STOC 00:20:48.62 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 274 Hannah Pacheco 00:18:56.03 2

2 9 272 Ava Leisenfelder 00:20:39.74 8

3 13 271 Roseli Diaz 00:20:52.88 12

4 21 277 Sorcha Wagner 00:21:35.47 17

5 28 276 Kendall Rogers 00:21:58.96 21

6 38 275 Jovie Riley 00:22:39.47 (30)

3 KERM 00:21:14.69 8 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 237 Ashley Villafana 00:19:47.37 5

2 14 233 Milani Gutierrez 00:20:58.39 13

3 19 238 Nevaeh Nord 00:21:22.13 15

4 22 234 Baylee Melgoza 00:21:36.56 18

5 32 236 Allison Sanchez 00:22:29.02 24

6 47 239 Daniela Lua 00:23:06.24 (38)

7 50 232 Cathy Calzada 00:23:11.26 (40)

4 ARVI 00:22:11.29 7 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 169 Julissa Leon 00:20:51.47 11

2 20 168 Karla Gonzalez 00:21:24.92 16

3 33 171 Yahaira Olague 00:22:30.13 25

4 36 165 Emily Cabrera 00:22:34.56 28

5 55 167 Arlene Gonzalez 00:23:35.40 44

6 64 166 Airam Garcia 00:24:19.96 (51)

7 104 170 Miriam Luna 00:28:44.21 (75)

5 CNTE 00:22:05.89 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 181 Mia Lorigo 00:19:35.97 3

2 29 182 Brianna Nicholas 00:22:07.27 22

3 35 180 Amber Lizarraga 00:22:31.87 27

4 41 178 Jalyssa Huerta 00:22:44.06 33

5 53 407 Charliez Pena 00:23:30.26 42

6 57 403 Kelli Kapor 00:23:49.99 (46)

7 63 183 Sydney Williamson 00:24:19.36 (50)

6 STMR 00:22:37.95 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 268 Leslie Rodriguez 00:20:41.10 9

2 26 269 Brianna Tello 00:21:52.13 20

3 46 265 Lucero Ortiz 00:22:57.38 37
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

4 54 266 Stephanie Quiroz 00:23:34.95 43

5 60 267 Melissa Ramirez 00:24:04.18 48

6 68 270 Andrea Zamora 00:24:34.61 (54)

7 96 264 Giavanna Anaya 00:26:50.12 (69)

7 MCFA 00:22:52.49 6 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 252 Natalie Rico 00:22:30.48 26

2 40 249 Betsy Juarez 00:22:42.22 32

3 43 253 Erika Rivera 00:22:50.51 35

4 45 251 Emily Moro Camargo 00:22:55.38 36

5 52 248 Emily Dominguez 00:23:23.88 41

6 56 250 Emily Lopez 00:23:35.91 (45)

8 LNDS 00:23:29.01 8 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 242 Adriana Lemus 00:21:49.80 19

2 39 244 Kaylene Magana 00:22:41.15 31

3 48 245 Melanie Navarro 00:23:06.94 39

4 72 243 Jessica Lemus Rangel 00:24:42.56 57

5 80 246 Yatziri Ramirez 00:25:04.62 61

6 106 240 Jimena Cisneros 00:28:59.93 (76)

7 107 241 Yesenia Corona Salas 00:29:06.38 (77)

9 INDE 00:24:04.67 6 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 227 Natalie Flores 00:19:41.17 4

2 75 225 Camila Estrada 00:24:50.71 58

3 77 226 Addyson Evens 00:24:59.21 59

4 78 230 Alexi Sierra 00:25:00.04 60

5 86 231 Rebecca Solis 00:25:52.22 64

6 95 229 Jada Quezada 00:26:36.55 (68)

10 CHOW 00:25:47.67 7 291

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 189 Arianna Ramirez 00:22:39.21 29

2 65 191 Layla Torres 00:24:23.57 52

3 87 190 Natalia Sandoval 00:26:09.45 65

4 94 187 Nayeli Gomez 00:26:33.12 67

5 109 192 Gurnoor Uppal 00:29:13.02 78

6 116 186 Kennedy Carter 00:32:22.40 (82)

7 117 188 Sherlyn Gomez 00:32:25.90 (83)

11 WSHG 00:25:31.74 7 300

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 292 Miriam Barboza Sanchez 00:23:56.31 47

2 69 295 Daniela Gonzalez 00:24:35.64 55

3 83 293 Milagros Galeana 00:25:20.44 62

4 91 298 Iris Ramirez 00:26:24.67 66

5 98 297 Dulce Rios-Ortiz 00:27:21.64 70

6 99 294 Jasmine Gallardo 00:27:21.91 (71)

7 110 296 Stephanie Loera 00:29:13.81 (79)

12 AVEN 00:25:53.47 5 313

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 173 Karen Jimenez 00:24:16.12 49

2 71 172 Reyna Diaz 00:24:38.94 56

3 84 175 Alexia Melgar 00:25:22.37 63
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

4 100 176 Evelyn Mendez 00:27:24.17 72

5 101 174 Isabella Maldonado 00:27:45.76 73

13 SCCA 00:28:49.96 5 372

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 280 Valeria Morales 00:24:30.68 53

2 102 281 Alyssa Peña 00:27:55.37 74

3 111 283 Estrella Ramos 00:29:24.86 80

4 112 284 Linda Torres 00:29:27.15 81

5 118 278 Dihlaila Fernandez 00:32:51.73 84
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 220 Mia Torrecillas SR 00:17:59.97 HIGH

2 2 274 Hannah Pacheco JR 00:18:56.03 STOC

3 0 300 Anna Villavicencio SO 00:19:32.42 WOLK

4 3 181 Mia Lorigo SO 00:19:35.97 CNTE

5 4 227 Natalie Flores SO 00:19:41.17 INDE

6 5 237 Ashley Villafana JR 00:19:47.37 KERM

7 6 217 Lesslie Mireles SR 00:20:03.21 HIGH

8 7 218 Liliana Monsibais FR 00:20:38.52 HIGH

9 8 272 Ava Leisenfelder JR 00:20:39.74 STOC

10 9 268 Leslie Rodriguez SO 00:20:41.10 STMR

11 10 221 Jasmine Vasquez SR 00:20:50.14 HIGH

12 11 169 Julissa Leon SO 00:20:51.47 ARVI

13 12 271 Roseli Diaz JR 00:20:52.88 STOC

14 13 233 Milani Gutierrez JR 00:20:58.39 KERM

15 0 259 Sofia Ramirez SO 00:21:06.57 RIDG

16 0 199 Gisele Duarte FR 00:21:12.95 DINU

17 0 213 Xitlali Lara SR 00:21:15.71 HNWE

18 14 219 Jaya Sweet SO 00:21:22.07 HIGH

19 15 238 Nevaeh Nord FR 00:21:22.13 KERM

20 16 168 Karla Gonzalez SR 00:21:24.92 ARVI

21 17 277 Sorcha Wagner FR 00:21:35.47 STOC

22 18 234 Baylee Melgoza SO 00:21:36.56 KERM

23 0 212 Eden Flores JR 00:21:41.67 HNWE

24 0 290 Valeria Terriquez Gonzalez FR 00:21:47.41 SUNN

25 19 242 Adriana Lemus JR 00:21:49.80 LNDS

26 20 269 Brianna Tello JR 00:21:52.13 STMR

27 0 255 Sophia Espinoza FR 00:21:58.58 RIDG

28 21 276 Kendall Rogers FR 00:21:58.96 STOC

29 22 182 Brianna Nicholas JR 00:22:07.27 CNTE

30 0 202 Julia Ganzenhuber FR 00:22:16.71 ECS

31 (23) 215 Jordyn Dutto SO 00:22:27.94 HIGH

32 24 236 Allison Sanchez JR 00:22:29.02 KERM

33 25 171 Yahaira Olague JR 00:22:30.13 ARVI

34 26 252 Natalie Rico SO 00:22:30.48 MCFA

35 27 180 Amber Lizarraga SO 00:22:31.87 CNTE

36 28 165 Emily Cabrera SO 00:22:34.56 ARVI

37 29 189 Arianna Ramirez SR 00:22:39.21 CHOW

38 (30) 275 Jovie Riley JR 00:22:39.47 STOC

39 31 244 Kaylene Magana JR 00:22:41.15 LNDS

40 32 249 Betsy Juarez FR 00:22:42.22 MCFA

41 33 178 Jalyssa Huerta FR 00:22:44.06 CNTE

42 (34) 222 Lani Velasquez SR 00:22:46.70 HIGH

43 35 253 Erika Rivera JR 00:22:50.51 MCFA

44 0 216 Adelyne Lopez FR 00:22:54.26 HIGH

45 36 251 Emily Moro Camargo SR 00:22:55.38 MCFA

46 37 265 Lucero Ortiz SO 00:22:57.38 STMR

47 (38) 239 Daniela Lua JR 00:23:06.24 KERM

48 39 245 Melanie Navarro JR 00:23:06.94 LNDS

49 0 193 Mia Corona FR 00:23:07.56 COAL

50 (40) 232 Cathy Calzada SR 00:23:11.26 KERM

51 0 214 Arely Velazquez SR 00:23:17.71 HNWE

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/26/2023 12:43:34 PM Page: 5 of 7



WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

52 41 248 Emily Dominguez SR 00:23:23.88 MCFA

53 42 407 Charliez Pena JR 00:23:30.26 CNTE

54 43 266 Stephanie Quiroz JR 00:23:34.95 STMR

55 44 167 Arlene Gonzalez SR 00:23:35.40 ARVI

56 (45) 250 Emily Lopez JR 00:23:35.91 MCFA

57 (46) 403 Kelli Kapor SO 00:23:49.99 CNTE

58 0 287 Ambar Perez Bocanegra SO 00:23:52.54 SUNN

59 47 292 Miriam Barboza Sanchez SR 00:23:56.31 WSHG

60 48 267 Melissa Ramirez JR 00:24:04.18 STMR

61 49 173 Karen Jimenez JR 00:24:16.12 AVEN

62 0 235 Kinsley Salsedo SO 00:24:18.07 KERM

63 (50) 183 Sydney Williamson SO 00:24:19.36 CNTE

64 (51) 166 Airam Garcia SR 00:24:19.96 ARVI

65 52 191 Layla Torres SR 00:24:23.57 CHOW

66 0 201 Addie Fouch FR 00:24:29.85 ECS

67 53 280 Valeria Morales FR 00:24:30.68 SCCA

68 (54) 270 Andrea Zamora JR 00:24:34.61 STMR

69 55 295 Daniela Gonzalez SR 00:24:35.64 WSHG

70 0 211 Diane Boling JR 00:24:36.54 HNWE

71 56 172 Reyna Diaz SO 00:24:38.94 AVEN

72 57 243 Jessica Lemus Rangel JR 00:24:42.56 LNDS

73 0 263 Joceyln Valdez SO 00:24:44.87 RFKE

74 0 257 Bri Monge SR 00:24:46.05 RIDG

75 58 225 Camila Estrada SO 00:24:50.71 INDE

76 0 207 Devanny Vasquez Gomez JR 00:24:52.46 FOWL

77 59 226 Addyson Evens JR 00:24:59.21 INDE

78 60 230 Alexi Sierra JR 00:25:00.04 INDE

79 0 254 Ashley Galvan JR 00:25:00.76 CUOR

80 61 246 Yatziri Ramirez SR 00:25:04.62 LNDS

81 0 204 Olivia Kriehn SR 00:25:15.83 ECS

82 0 262 Guadalupe Hernandez JR 00:25:18.71 RFKE

83 62 293 Milagros Galeana SR 00:25:20.44 WSHG

84 63 175 Alexia Melgar JR 00:25:22.37 AVEN

85 0 224 Katarina Castro SR 00:25:43.94 HOVR

86 64 231 Rebecca Solis SR 00:25:52.22 INDE

87 65 190 Natalia Sandoval JR 00:26:09.45 CHOW

88 0 673 Maddy Baruch FR 00:26:12.10 SIPA

89 0 299 Noemi Ortiz SO 00:26:15.38 WOLK

90 0 223 Natalia Carrasco JR 00:26:19.06 HOVR

91 66 298 Iris Ramirez SO 00:26:24.67 WSHG

92 0 291 Jubilee Yang SR 00:26:26.51 SUNN

93 0 209 Liliana Padilla JR 00:26:27.00 FOWL

94 67 187 Nayeli Gomez JR 00:26:33.12 CHOW

95 (68) 229 Jada Quezada SR 00:26:36.55 INDE

96 (69) 264 Giavanna Anaya SO 00:26:50.12 STMR

97 0 289 Ayana Temoxtle FR 00:27:18.23 SUNN

98 70 297 Dulce Rios-Ortiz JR 00:27:21.64 WSHG

99 (71) 294 Jasmine Gallardo SO 00:27:21.91 WSHG

100 72 176 Evelyn Mendez JR 00:27:24.17 AVEN

101 73 174 Isabella Maldonado FR 00:27:45.76 AVEN

102 74 281 Alyssa Peña JR 00:27:55.37 SCCA

103 0 674 Jezel Farias SO 00:28:31.27 SIPA

104 (75) 170 Miriam Luna SR 00:28:44.21 ARVI

105 0 205 Jasmine Hernandez Soto JR 00:28:51.72 FOWL
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY GIRLS

106 (76) 240 Jimena Cisneros SO 00:28:59.93 LNDS

107 (77) 241 Yesenia Corona Salas FR 00:29:06.38 LNDS

108 0 208 Lourdes Campos SR 00:29:08.54 FOWL

109 78 192 Gurnoor Uppal FR 00:29:13.02 CHOW

110 (79) 296 Stephanie Loera SR 00:29:13.81 WSHG

111 80 283 Estrella Ramos SR 00:29:24.86 SCCA

112 81 284 Linda Torres SO 00:29:27.15 SCCA

113 0 247 Araceli Sanchez-Martinez JR 00:30:36.80 LNDS

114 0 196 Destene Licea SO 00:31:12.76 COAL

115 0 197 Jasmine McClain FR 00:31:18.86 COAL

116 (82) 186 Kennedy Carter SR 00:32:22.40 CHOW

117 (83) 188 Sherlyn Gomez SR 00:32:25.90 CHOW

118 84 278 Dihlaila Fernandez SO 00:32:51.73 SCCA

119 0 195 Cristina Guzman FR 00:34:13.08 COAL

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/26/2023 12:43:34 PM Page: 7 of 7


